
TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2015‐16
CLASIFICACIÓN GENERAL PROVISIONAL
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 12/12/2015

Hora Salida 12 6
Total en millas

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M
1 ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio Costan R.C.N. Dénia 13 46 0 1 40 0 1,0537 1 45 22
2 ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 14 1 0 1 55 0 1,0482 2 0 33
3 ESP 7506 SELENE III Baltic 42 D. Antonio Almería RCN Denia 14 27 0 2 21 0 0,9963 2 20 29
4 ESP 7626 ALVEDRO DOS Bavaria 46 DK (2005) D. Pedro Servet González C.N. Jávea 14 23 0 2 17 0 1,0305 2 21 11
5 ESP6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 14 41 0 2 35 0 0,9110 2 21 12
6 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 14 37 0 2 31 0 0,9587 2 24 46
7 PERSEO II DEHLER 28 Dña. Lucia Moratal Palacio C.N. Jávea 14 52 0 2 46 0 0,8818 2 26 23
8 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Bavaria 49 Dña. Carla Sentí Naya R.C.N. Dénia 14 31 0 2 25 0 1,0531 2 32 42
9 ESP 8277 KELIAN CINCO Oceanis 46 D. Antonio L. Puig Amorós R.C.N. Dénia 14 44 0 2 38 0 1,0327 2 43 10
10 PICABUS Sun Odyssey 409 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 15 13 0 3 7 0 1,0103 3 8 56
11 ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos  C.N. Jávea 16 16 0 4 10 0 0,8966 3 44 9
12 ESP 1362 ARDORA III CONTENTION 33 D. Antonio Gadea Serra R.C.N. Dénia
12 ESP9693 PIXIS Bavaria 36 D. Carlos Iges Maestre R.C.N. Dénia
12 ESP 9289 TURA UNO Hanse 370 D. Vicente Milara R.C.N. Dénia
12 RIENDA SUELTA Hanse 385 R.C.N. Dénia
12 EMBARCADOS Hanse 370 D. Rafael Devesa R.C.N. Dénia
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TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2015‐16
CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 12/12/2015
CLASE A:  TCF ≥ 0,9884

Hora Salida 12 6 0
Total en millas

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M
1 ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio CostanzoR.C.N. Dénia 13 46 0 1 40 0 1,0537 1 45 22
2 ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 14 1 0 1 55 0 1,0482 2 0 33
3 ESP 7506 SELENE III Baltic 42 D. Antonio Almería RCN Denia 14 27 0 2 21 0 0,9963 2 20 29
4 ESP 7626 ALVEDRO DOS Bavaria 46 DK (2005) D. Pedro Servet González C.N. Jávea 14 23 0 2 17 0 1,0305 2 21 11
5 ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Bavaria 49 Dña. Carla Sentí Naya R.C.N. Dénia 14 31 0 2 25 0 1,0531 2 32 42
6 ESP 8277 KELIAN CINCO Oceanis 46 D. Antonio L. Puig Amorós R.C.N. Dénia 14 44 0 2 38 0 1,0327 2 43 10
7 PICABUS Sun Odyssey 409 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 15 13 0 3 7 0 1,0103 3 8 56
8 ESP 9289 TURA UNO Hanse 370 D. Vicente Milara R.C.N. Dénia
8 EMBARCADOS Hanse 370 D. Rafael Devesa R.C.N. Dénia
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TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2015‐16
CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 12/12/2015
CLASE B : TCF < 0,9884

Hora Salida 12 6 0
Total en millas

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB TCF_M
1 ESP6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 14 41 0 2 35 0 0,9110 2 21 12
2 ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 14 37 0 2 31 0 0,9587 2 24 46
3 PERSEO II DEHLER 28 Dña. Lucia Moratal Palacio C.N. Jávea 14 52 0 2 46 0 0,8818 2 26 23
4 ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos K C.N. Jávea 16 16 0 4 10 0 0,8966 3 44 9
5 ESP 1362 ARDORA III CONTENTION 33 D. Antonio Gadea Serra R.C.N. Dénia
5 ESP9693 PIXIS Bavaria 36 D. Carlos Iges Maestre R.C.N. Dénia
5 RIENDA SUELTA Hanse 385 R.C.N. Dénia
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TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2015‐16
CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 12/12/2015
CLASE A:  TCF ≥ 0,9884

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB PRUEBA 1 PRUEBA 2 PRUEBA 3 PRUEBA 4 SUMA TOTAL
1º ESP 7318 VENEZIA UNO Grand Soleil 45 Q.B. D. Fernando Ferrer Martínez C.N. Jávea 1 2 3 3
2º ESP 7506 SELENE III Baltic 42 D. Antonio Almería RCN Denia 3 3 6 6
3º ESP 6838 ESCUALO TRES Bavaria 49 Dña. Carla Sentí Naya R.C.N. Dénia 2 5 7 7
4º ESP 8619 OPTIMUMM Mumm 30 D. Larry Fluder/Mauricio CostanzR.C.N. Dénia 10 1 11 11
5º PICABUS Sun Odyssey 409 D. Bernardo Gamón Peris C.N. Jávea 4 7 11 11
6º ESP 7626 ALVEDRO DOS Bavaria 46 DK (2005) D. Pedro Servet González C.N. Jávea 10 4 14 14
7º ESP 9289 TURA UNO Hanse 370 D. Vicente Milara R.C.N. Dénia 5 10 15 15
8º ESP 8277 KELIAN CINCO Oceanis 46 D. Antonio L. Puig Amorós R.C.N. Dénia 10 6 16 16
9º EMBARCADOS Hanse 370 D. Rafael Devesa R.C.N. Dénia 7 10 17 17



TROFEO OTOÑO‐INVIERNO 2015‐16
CLASIFICACIÓN PROVISIONAL
PRUEBA Nº 2 ‐ 12/12/2015
CLASE B : TCF < 0,9884

PUESTO Nº VELA EMBARCACION MODELO ARMADOR CLUB PRUEBA 1 PRUEBA 2 PRUEBA 3 PRUEBA 4 SUMA TOTAL
1º ESP6280 ASCALÓ X‐302‐Q.B. D. Rafael Luis García Bartual C.N. Jávea 3 1 4 4
2º PERSEO II DEHLER 28 Dña. Lucia Moratal Palacio C.N. Jávea 2 3 5 5
3º ESP 7263 MERAK TRES Oceanis 411 D. Estanislao Riera Llorca R.C.N. Dénia 4 2 6 6
4º ESP 1362 ARDORA III CONTENTION 33 D. Antonio Gadea Serra R.C.N. Dénia 1 8 9 9
5º ESP 8244 PINTA TRES Islander 36 D. Ricardo Ramírez‐Montesinos KC.N. Jávea 5 4 9 9
6º PIXIS Bavaria 36 D. Carlos Iges Maestre R.C.N. Dénia 6 8 14 14
7º RIENDA SUELTA Hanse 385 R.C.N. Dénia 8 8 16 16
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